MAXIMUM FULL STROKE OUTPUT PER PUMP HEAD SIZE AT VARIOUS STROKE RATES
VALUES BASED ON VISCOSITY OF WATER
STROKE SETTING IS ADJUSTABLE FROM 0 TO 100%
MINIMUM RECOMMENDED STROKE SETTING IS 20% OF MAXIMUM
1/4" DIA PISTON 1000 PSI MAX 1" DIA PISTON 500 PSI MAX*
STROKE FULL STROKE OUTPUT STROKE FULL STROKE OUTPUT
RATE ML/MIN GPH GPD RATE ML/MIN GPH GPD
01 1 0.015 0.36 01 15 0.25 6

H-100            HEC-100            HEC-100-T
H-200            HEC-200            HEC-200-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
EC-100-T
BLANK NO TIMER MULT-RANGE RESET TIMER
T ONE TIMER 10 AMP MAXIMUM LOAD
2T TWO TIMERS EC & HEC METERS ONLY
621 5/8"
075 3/4"
100 1" WATER METER SIZE
150 1 1/2"
200 2"
STD COLD WATER TOTALIZING
EC COLD ELECTRIC CONTACTING
H HOT WATER TOTALIZING
HEC HOT ELECTRIC CONTACTING
REGISTER HEAD
My Hp
Text Box
Purchase your Helwig, A & F Machine Products at a discount. Click here to contact www.TheWaterTreatmentStore for a custom quotation.
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION LIST ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION LIST
1 5K155A** 12 RPM DRIVE MOTOR & GEAR ASSEMBLY CD1 192A02-20:1 90 RPM COUPLING DRIVE SPEED REDUCER
5K156A** 6 RPM DRIVE MOTOR & GEAR ASSEMBLY 192A02-25:1 60 RPM COUPLING DRIVE SPEED REDUCER
5K157A** 18 RPM DRIVE MOTOR & GEAR ASSEMBLY 192A02-50:1 30 RPM COUPLING DRIVE SPEED REDUCER
1A 5K151** DRIVE MOTOR ONLY FOR GEAR ASSEMBLY 192A02-100:1 18 RPM COUPLING DRIVE SPEED REDUCER
1B 1B-6 6 RPM DRIVE GEAR ASSEMBLY ONLY CD2 3L09 CD DRIVE BEARING ASSEMBLY FOR 7/8" SHAFT
1B-12 12 RPM DRIVE GEAR ASSEMBLY ONLY CD3 L075 5/8" X 5/8" LOVEJOY FLEXIBLE COUPLING SET
1B-18 18 RPM DRIVE GEAR ASSEMBLY ONLY CD4 FCG COUPLING GUARD
2 1101 DRIVE BEARING SUPPORT CAM CD5 VAS-CD OUTPUT COUPLING & CAM FOR 7/8" SHAFT